1
! 0.3" (7.6 mm) HIGH, 6 DIGIT DISPLAY
! NON-VOLATILE MEMORY (E2PROM)
! DISPLAY SCROLLING (SELECTABLE)
! BI-DIRECTIONAL COUNTING
! PRESCALE CAPABILITY WITH DISABLE SWITCH (Dual Preset)
! FORM C RELAY OUTPUT(S)
! SOLID-STATE CURRENT SINKING OUTPUT(S)

terminals of the LYNX.
APPLICATION FOR DUAL LEVEL PRESET LYNX COUNTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
TROUBLESHOOTING
For further technical assistance, contact technical support at the appropriate company numbers listed.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
12 VDC 24 VDC 230 VAC 115 VAC
LNXC1 Lynx Single Preset Counter LNXC1020 LNXC1030 LNXC1010 LNXC1000
LNXC2 Lynx Dual Preset Counter LNXC2020 LNXC2030 LNXC2010 LNXC2000
*LNXCC LNXCC020 LNXCC030 LNXCC010 LNXCC000
PART NUMBERS FOR AVAILABLE SUPPLY VOLTAGES
Lynx Contact Input Counter
For more information on Pricing, Enclosures & Panel Mount Kits, refer to the RLC Catalog or
contact your local RLC distributor